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973 €4 FYP4 43

% F)

TE | 9A | 1¥ 24 34 44 59 69 74
A 324,422 | 37,523 | 30,947 | 39,442 | 54,175 | 61,395 | 56,770 | 44,170
(*+A) | 324,422 | 37,523 | 68,470 | 107,912 | 162,087 | 223,482 | 280,252 | 324,422
A & | 38004 | 6321 | 5139 | 5216 | 5591 | 3,872 | 8,697 | 3,168
(kA1) | 38,004 | 6,321 | 11,460 | 6,676 | 22,267 | 26,139 | 34,836 | 38,004
#2F 117,597 | 2,051 | 2,020 | 1,821 | 1,393 | 4,161 | 818 | 5333
(A | 17,597 | 2,051 | 4,071 | 5892 | 7,285 | 11,446 | 12,264 | 17,597
o | 24050 | 2548 | 2,110 | 2,409 | 2379 | 10,168 | 2,416 | 2,020
(+#)) | 24,050 | 2,548 | 4,658 | 7,067 | 9,446 | 19,614 | 22,030 | 24,050
dd | 12350 | 2,850 | 2012 | 992 | 2131 | 3312 | 562 491
(A1) | 12,350 | 2,850 | 4,862 | 5854 | 7,985 | 11,297 | 11,859 | 12,350
T3 | 18174 | 43 81 1,432 | 4,306 | 4,070 | 6,693 | 1,549
(A1) | 18174 | 43 124 | 1,556 | 5862 | 9,932 | 16,625 | 18,174
WA | 683 | 648 | 2,234 | 456 417 456 738 | 1,914
(*+#Al) | 6,863 | 648 | 2,882 | 3,338 | 3,755 | 4,211 | 4,949 | 6,863
T2 4755 | 218 433 765 | 1,131 | 743 755 710
(A | 4755 | 218 651 1,416 | 2,547 | 3,290 | 4,045 | 4,755
73 71 | 65844 | 7,700 | 5,446 | 10,733 | 12,607 | 9,593 | 12,876 | 6,889
(>¢A) | 65844 | 7,700 | 13,146 | 23,879 | 36,486 | 46,079 | 58,955 | 65,844
Z e | 1029 | 405 733 515 | 1,489 | 1,686 | 3,886 | 1,582
(*+A) | 10,296 | 405 | 1,138 | 1,653 | 3,142 | 4,828 | 8,714 | 10,29
5 | 15854 | 1,218 | 529 | 1,870 | 2,762 | 3,143 | 2,222 | 4,110
CrAl) | 15854 | 1,218 | 1,747 | 3,617 | 6,379 | 9,522 | 11,744 | 15,854
T 9 | 24,007 | 4,453 | 2,142 | 1,083 | 5331 | 3,747 | 2,377 | 4,874
(A | 24,007 | 4,453 | 6,595 | 7,678 | 13,009 | 16,756 | 19,133 | 24,007
H & 115339 | L794 | 1,259 | 1,946 | 3,101 | 4,225 | 1,393 | 1,621
(A | 15339 | L794 | 3,053 | 4,999 | 8100 | 12,325 | 13,718 | 15,339
Ad | 13689 | 822 894 729 | 2122 | 4,988 | 1,432 | 2,652
(eAl) | 13689 | 872 | 1,766 | 2,495 | 4,617 | 9,605 | 11,037 | 13,689
3 8 | 27,657 | 2970 | 512 | 5626 | 5528 | 2,835 | 4,606 | 5580
GeAD | 27,657 | 2,970 | 3,482 | 9,108 | 14,636 | 17,471 | 22,077 | 27,657
2" | 27,411 | 3558 | 5,638 | 4,246 | 4,667 | 4,768 | 7,431 | 1,148
(A1) | 27,411 | 3558 | 9,196 | 13,442 | 18,109 | 22,877 | 30,308 | 27,411
A F | 2,532 92 198 368 351 371 623 | 529
CrAl) | 2,532 92 290 658 1,009 | 1,380 | 2,003 | 2,532




FodFAs

'97. 749%F FYAAL AF ¥

('97. 7. 31 &A, 99:3)

T 49 2 . B

+ B 9779 196, 79 iy 97. 64 v ['97. 1~7{96. 1~7{ W]
A 44,170 | 42,769 3.28% 56,770 |-22.19% | 324,422 | 309,227 | -4.91%
A & 3,168 9,602 -67.01% 8,697 |-63.57% | 38,004 | 59,024 |-35.61%
24k 5,333 5,823 -8.41% 818 551.96% | 17,597 | 26,558 |-33.74%
o T 2,020 710 184.51% 2,416 |-16.39% | 24,050 | 12,044 | 99.68%
g A 491 900 -45.44% 562 -12.63% | 12,350 | 12,348 -0.02
3 F 1,549 -12 -1,300.33%| 6,693 |-76.86% | 18,174 8,773 |107.16%
o A | 1,914 694 175.79% 738 159.35% | 6,863 3,377 |103.23%
& A 710 - ERR 755 | -5.96% | 4,755 - ERR
7 7] 6,889 7,393 -6.82% 12,876 |-46.50% | 65,844 | 69,958 | -5.88)
AR 1,582 2,462 -35.74% 3,886 |-59.29% | 10,296 | 10,777 | -4.46%
5 4,110 2,806 46.47% 2,222 84.97% | 15,854 10,966 | 44.57%
=9 4,874 2,248 116.81% 2,377 |105.05% | 24,007 | 17,586 | 36.51%
A5 1,621 2,865 -43.42% 1,393 | 16.37% | 15,339 | 14,292 | 7.33%
A 2,652 2,333 13,67% 1,432 | 85.20% | 13,689 | 13,913 | -1.61%
A5 5,580 1,948 186.45% 4,606 | 21.15% | 27,657 | 19,129 | 44.58%
A g 1,148 2,738 -58.07% 6,676 |-82.80% | 27,411 | 27,872 | -1.65%
A = 529 259 104.25% 623 -15.09% | 2,532 2,610 | -2.99%
=3 | 10,548 | 17,895 -41.065 22,135 |-52.35% | 116,198 |1141,330|-17.78%
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